filename

Database

description

length bit_depth sample_rate

category

subcategory

library

microphone

Beach Gentle Waves Onto Sand Close up 5 Metres.WAV

Beach Gentle Waves Onto Sand Close up flowing right to left.wav

Beach Gentle Waves Onto Seaweed 5 Metres Back.wav

Beach Medium Waves 10 Metres from Break.wav

Beach Medium Waves 25 Metres from Break.wav

Beach Medium Waves 40 Metres from Break.wav

Beach Medium Waves Facing down Beach Water on Left 10 Metres Distance.wav
Beach Medium Waves Facing down Beach Water on Left 25 Metres Distance.wav
Cave Entrance Large Cavern Water Drips Birds Calling..wav

Cave Water Drops occasional water hits on metal railing.wav

Hydrophone Drain Deep heavy water.wav

Hydrophone Drain light water flow trickle.wav

Hydrophone Underwater Drain Medium water.wav

Hydrophone Underwater Ocean Sea Jetty. WAV

Hydrophone Underwater Swamp Insects .wav

Machine Heavy Mixing Sludge.wav

Rain Exterior forest Atmos Heavy Water Drops Wind Gusts.wav

Rain increasing falling onto Rocks becoming Heavier occasional Birds Forest.wav
Rain Light on Rock Ground becoming Heavy Bird Calls.wav

Stream River Briskly Flowing.wav

Stream River Gently Flowing Birds Forest.wav

Stream River small rapids Mid Distance Briskly Flowing Birds.wav

Stream Small River Close Up Steady Flow.wav

Tin Boat on River Drifting Swirl of Water around Boat Fishing Casting Engine Start and Short Cruise down River Insects Birds in Backgro

Tin Boat on River Fishing Casting Splash of Cast Bushland Insects and Birds.wav

Water Gently Swirling River Insects Birds.wav

Beach Gentle Calm Waves Lapping Onto Sand Close Up 5 Metres from break

Beach Gentle Calm Waves Lapping Onto Sand Close up 5 Metres from shore Waves flowing right to left

Beach Gentle Calm Waves Lapping onto Seaweed Close Perspective 5 Metres from Break

Beach Medium Waves onto sand Medium close perspective 10 Metres back from Break Water sizzling through sand
Beach Medium Waves onto sand Medium perspective 25 Metres back from Break Water sizzling through sand
Beach Medium Waves onto sand Distant perspective 40 Metres back from Break Water Sizzling through sand.
Beach Medium Waves Facing length of Beach Water on Left Medium Close perspective 10 Metres Distance from break
Beach Medium Waves Facing length of Beach Water on Left Medium perspective 25 Metres Distance from break
Cave Entrance Large Cavern Water Drips and Droplets Birds Circling and Calling.

Interior Cave Water Drips and Drops occasional water hits on metal railing

Hydrophone Underwater Drain Deep Heavy Water Gurgle Flow

Hydrophone Underwater Drain light water flow trickle

Hydrophone Underwater Drain Medium water flow

Hydrophone Underwater Ocean Sea Jetty Bells from fishing Wave movement Cracking and Clicking sea life
Hydrophone Underwater Swamp Insects Busy life

Machine Heavy Mixing Sludge Slop Wet

Exterior Atmos. Heavy water drops droplets after rain. Wind gusts passing through Open forest amongst large trees
Rain falling onto Rocks becoming Heavier occasional Birds in background Open Forest

Light Rain on Rock Ground becoming Heavy Rain Occasional Bird Calls

Stream River Briskly flowing in forest Close up Fast movement

Stream River Gently Flowing Birds calling Forest Detailed water flow currents

Stream River Small rapids Mid Distance Briskly flowing Occasional Birds

Small Stream River Close Up Steady Flow over rocks

Tin Boat on River Drifting Swirl of Water around Boat Fishing Casting Engine Start and Short Cruise down River Surrounded by Insects and Birds in Bushland Forest Human Movement on Boat
Tin Boat on Gentle River Fishing Casting Splash of Cast surrounded by Bushland hot day Insects and Birds

Water Gently Swirlinging around Logs and Tin Boat River Hot day Insects and Birds

00:50
01:07
01:45
04:26
04:12
05:03
00:49
02:51
02:44
04:16
02:36
04:23
04:16
01:44
06:56
03:15
04:35
01:42
13:17
01:01
01:45
00:55
01:35
04:05
01:03
01:16

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
192000
192000
192000
96000
192000
96000
48000
48000
48000
48000
96000
48000
96000
48000
48000
48000

Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Machine

Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside
Nature and Countryside

Nature and Countryside

Ambience Beach Waves
Ambience Beach Waves
Ambience Beach Waves
Ambience Beach Waves
Ambience Beach Waves
Ambience Beach Waves
Ambience Beach Waves
Ambience Water and Oceans
Ambience Water Drops
Ambience Water Drips
Ambience Water Underwater
Ambience Water Underwater
Ambience Water Underwater
Ambience Water Underwater
Ambience Water Underwater Insects
Sludge Mixing

Ambience Water Drops
Ambience Water Rain
Ambience Rain

Ambience Water River
Ambience Water River Bushland
Ambience Water River Flow
Ambience Water Stream River
Ambience Water River Fishing
Ambience River Fishing

Ambience Water River Swirl

Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration
Soundpod Water Exploration

Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo
Left Right Stereo



