## Database

filename	description	length b	oit_depth sample_rate category	subcategory	library	microphone
Beach Gentle Waves Onto Sand Close up 5 Metres.WAV	Beach Gentle Calm Waves Lapping Onto Sand Close Up 5 Metres from break	00:50	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Beach Waves	Soundpod Water Exploration	ı Left Right Stereo
Beach Gentle Waves Onto Sand Close up flowing right to left.wav	Beach Gentle Calm Waves Lapping Onto Sand Close up 5 Metres from shore Waves flowing right to left	01:07	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Beach Waves	Soundpod Water Exploration	ı Left Right Stereo
Beach Gentle Waves Onto Seaweed 5 Metres Back.wav	Beach Gentle Calm Waves Lapping onto Seaweed Close Perspective 5 Metres from Break	01:45	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Beach Waves	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Beach Medium Waves 10 Metres from Break.wav	Beach Medium Waves onto sand Medium close perspective 10 Metres back from Break Water sizzling through sand	04:26	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Beach Waves	Soundpod Water Exploration	ı Left Right Stereo
Beach Medium Waves 25 Metres from Break.wav	Beach Medium Waves onto sand Medium perspective 25 Metres back from Break Water sizzling through sand	04:12	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Beach Waves	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Beach Medium Waves 40 Metres from Break.wav	Beach Medium Waves onto sand Distant perspective 40 Metres back from Break Water Sizzling through sand.	05:03	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Beach Waves	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Beach Medium Waves Facing down Beach Water on Left 10 Metres Distance.wav	Beach Medium Waves Facing length of Beach Water on Left Medium Close perspective 10 Metres Distance from break	00:49	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Beach Waves	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Beach Medium Waves Facing down Beach Water on Left 25 Metres Distance.wav	Beach Medium Waves Facing length of Beach Water on Left Medium perspective 25 Metres Distance from break	02:51	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water and Oceans	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Cave Entrance Large Cavern Water Drips Birds Callingwav	Cave Entrance Large Cavern Water Drips and Droplets Birds Circling and Calling.	02:44	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water Drops	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Cave Water Drops occasional water hits on metal railing.wav	Interior Cave Water Drips and Drops occasional water hits on metal railing	04:16	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water Drips	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Hydrophone Drain Deep heavy water.wav	Hydrophone Underwater Drain Deep Heavy Water Gurgle Flow	02:36	24 192000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water Underwater	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Hydrophone Drain light water flow trickle.wav	Hydrophone Underwater Drain light water flow trickle	04:23	24 192000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water Underwater	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Hydrophone Underwater Drain Medium water.wav	Hydrophone Underwater Drain Medium water flow	04:16	24 192000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water Underwater	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Hydrophone Underwater Ocean Sea Jetty.WAV	Hydrophone Underwater Ocean Sea Jetty Bells from fishing Wave movement Cracking and Clicking sea life	01:44	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water Underwater	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Hydrophone Underwater Swamp Insects .wav	Hydrophone Underwater Swamp Insects Busy life	06:56	24 192000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water Underwater Insects	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Machine Heavy Mixing Sludge.wav	Machine Heavy Mixing Sludge Slop Wet	03:15	24 96000 Machine	Sludge Mixing	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Rain Exterior forest Atmos Heavy Water Drops Wind Gusts.wav	Exterior Atmos. Heavy water drops droplets after rain. Wind gusts passing through Open forest amongst large trees	04:35	24 48000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water Drops	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Rain increasing falling onto Rocks becoming Heavier occasional Birds Forest.wav	Rain falling onto Rocks becoming Heavier occasional Birds in background Open Forest	01:42	24 48000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water Rain	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Rain Light on Rock Ground becoming Heavy Bird Calls.wav	Light Rain on Rock Ground becoming Heavy Rain Occasional Bird Calls	13:17	24 48000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Rain	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Stream River Briskly Flowing.wav	Stream River Briskly flowing in forest Close up Fast movement	01:01	24 48000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water River	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Stream River Gently Flowing Birds Forest.wav	Stream River Gently Flowing Birds calling Forest Detailed water flow currents	01:45	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water River Bushland	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Stream River small rapids Mid Distance Briskly Flowing Birds.wav	Stream River Small rapids Mid Distance Briskly flowing Occasional Birds	00:55	24 48000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water River Flow	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Stream Small River Close Up Steady Flow.wav	Small Stream River Close Up Steady Flow over rocks	01:35	24 96000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water Stream River	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Tin Boat on River Drifting Swirl of Water around Boat Fishing Casting Engine Start and Short Cruise down River Insects Birds in Background	Tin Boat on River Drifting Swirl of Water around Boat Fishing Casting Engine Start and Short Cruise down River Surrounded by Insects and Birds in Bushland Forest Human Movement on Boat	at 04:05	24 48000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water River Fishing	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Tin Boat on River Fishing Casting Splash of Cast Bushland Insects and Birds.wav	Tin Boat on Gentle River Fishing Casting Splash of Cast surrounded by Bushland hot day Insects and Birds	01:03	24 48000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience River Fishing	Soundpod Water Exploration	Left Right Stereo
Water Gently Swirling River Insects Birds.wav	Water Gently Swirlinging around Logs and Tin Boat River Hot day Insects and Birds	01:16	24 48000 Nature and Countryside	Ambience Water River Swirl	Soundpod Water Exploration	n Left Right Stereo